Derbyshire Orders

Month

Design Hours Spent
Digital Print Per Sheet
Exhibition Graphics

Litho Printing Runs
Magazine Print Copies
Photocopying No. Sheets

Candidate Name

Jan
25
10

2000
500

39
10

4500
2000

40

2500
2500

Apr

20

2500
600

May

20

3000
500

Jun

Centre Number

30

3000
500

Total
174
37

33
17500
6600

Price

25
1
50
150
1
0.2

Sales
7612.5
64.75
525
8662.5
30625
2310

Automatic Date



